
 
 

2024 Sem 2 Bus Service Booking Form.docx  Issued/Revised 4/6  17-07-2024 
 UNCONTROLLED COPY WHEN PRINTED Page 1 of 4 

 
 
 

COLLEGE BUS SERVICE 
BOOKING FORM 

 
There are numerous transport options to and from the Australian Trade College North Brisbane for your 
student. Our 4 College buses service suburbs such as Dayboro, Samford, Ferny Grove, Narangba, 
Strathpine, Kallangur, North Lakes, Brighton and Sandgate. 
 
Please refer to our bus timetable and complete and return this form to secure a seat.  
Seats are limited and bookings are for the term. 

Bus Timetable 
DAYBORO/SAMFORD ROUTE 

Stop Location AM Zone PM 
1 Dayboro Sugar Mill (Morning) 

Louise Williams Park, near IGA (Afternoon) 
   6:30am 1 4:35pm 

2 Main Street, Samford (Front of Samford Memorial Park)    6:50am 1 4:15pm 

3 Queen Elizabeth Dr at Eatons Hill, IGA side (Morning)  
Eatons Hill at Queen Elizabeth Drive (Afternoon) 

7:05am 2 4:00pm 

4 Sandgate Station Stop 4 Railway Station  
(Outside entry to station) 

7:40am 4 3:35pm 

5 Brighton Tce near Twelfth Avenue  7:45am 4 3:32pm 

6 Hornibrook Hwy at Eventide (Morning),  
Hornibrook Hwy at Eventide Aged Home (Afternoon)  

7:50am 4 3:30pm 

7 Australian Trade College, Scarborough 8:10am  3:05pm 
 

FERNY GROVE ROUTE 

Stop  Location AM Zone PM 
1 Ferny Grove Station Bus Interchange, Railway Station 7:00am 2 4:20pm 

2 Old Northern Rd at Chinook 7:15am 2 4:07pm 

3 Keong Rd near Dawn Rd  
(Morning - Front of 125 Keong Rd) 

7:22am 2 4:02pm 

4 Albany Creek Rd at Hawkins, opposite Hungry Jacks 
(Morning) 
Keong Rd near Seligan St, Albany Creek (Afternoon) 

7:25am 2 3:55pm 

5 BBC Bus Stop, Albany Creek Rd, Aspley Hypermarket 
Bus Interchange 

7:30am 2 3:50pm 

6 Norris Rd at Bracken Ridge Plaza 7:40am 3 3:40pm 
7 Gawain Rd at Bracken Ridge, Stop 43 7:45am 3 3:35pm 
8 Australian Trade College, Scarborough 8:15am  3:05pm 

 

  



 

2024 Sem 2 Bus Service Booking Form.docx  Issued/Revised 4/6  17-07-2024 
 UNCONTROLLED COPY WHEN PRINTED Page 2 of 4 

 
Bus Timetable for New Routes 

 

NARANGBA ROUTE 
Stop  Location AM Zone PM 

1 Narangba Train Station 7:00am 2 4:15pm 

2 Dakabin Train Station, Narangba Road 7:05am 2 4:10pm 

3 Frenchs Road Petrie (Front of Will Crump Park) 
Opposite Shops 

7:10am 2 4:05pm 

4 Dayboro Rd near Tandoor Dr 7:15am 2 4:00pm 

5 Gympie Rd at Station Road,  
Encircle Community Services 

7:20am 2 3:55pm 

6 Gympie Rd at Eddie Hyland Park,  
Supercheap Lawnton, Gympie Road 

7:22am 2 3:53pm 

7 Gympie Rd at Pine Rivers High School,  
Front of Pine Rivers High School 

7:25am 2 3:50pm 

8 Strathpine Bus Station, Dixon Street 7:30am 2 3:45pm 
9 Strathpine Rd at Adair Street,  

St Pauls Bald Hills 
7:35am 3 3:40pm 

10 Hoyland St near Kluver St (Morning run) 
Hoyland Street near Dresden St (Afternoon run) 

7:40am 3 3:35pm 

11 Australian Trade College, Scarborough 8:10am  3:05pm 

  

KALLANGUR ROUTE 

Stop Location AM Zone PM 

1 Kallangur Train Station, Gallipoli Way 
Outside Train Station, Bus Zone 

7:00am 2 4:20pm 

2 Dohles Rocks Rd near Ogg Rd,  
Murrumba Downs McDonalds, Dohles Rocks Road 

7:05am 2 4:15pm 

3 Brays Rd Near Tesch Rd , Griffin  
(Opposite 7/11 Near Tesch Road) 

7:18am 2 4:10pm 

4 Brays Rd Near Burnett Drive, Murrumba Downs 
(Corner of Burnett Drive & Brays Rd) 

7:20am 2 4:08pm 

5 Murrumba Downs Station, Stop A,  
Murrumba Downs Train Station  

7:25am 2 4:05pm 

6 North Lakes Shopping Centre, Stop A  
(Outside North Lakes Tavern) 

7:30am 3 3:55pm 

7 Endeavour Blvd Near Kerr Rd East  
(Endeavour Blvd near Plantation Rd) 

7:35am 3 3:50pm 

8 Bounty Blvd Near Chrysler Pde (Morning)  
Bounty Bvd near Astley Pde (Afternoon) 

7:40am 3 3:45pm 

9 Bounty Bvd near Wombat Pde (Morning)  
Bounty Bvd near Trevino Pde (Afternoon) 

7:45am 3 3:40pm 

10 Anzac Ave at Kinsellas Road,   
Near St Benedict’s Secondary School Ovals 

7:50am 4 3:30pm 

11 Mango Hill East Station Bus Interchange 7:55am 4 3:25pm 

12 Australian Trade College, Scarborough 8:15am  3:05pm 



 

2024 Sem 2 Bus Service Booking Form.docx  Issued/Revised 4/6  17-07-2024 
 UNCONTROLLED COPY WHEN PRINTED Page 3 of 4 

 
 

COLLEGE BUS SERVICE 
BOOKING FORM 

 
 
Student Name: _____________________________________________________________ 
 
Year Level:              CADET                         YEAR 11                         YEAR 12 
 
Bus Route:       DAYBORO/ SAMFORD       FERNY GROVE       KALLANGUR       NARANGBA  
 
Stop:                        1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8    9    10    11     
     Refer to timetable 
 
Students are required to arrive at the pick-up point area at least 5 minutes before the scheduled time. 
 

Please note: Wednesday Afternoon Services will depart the College at 12:45pm due to the 12:40pm College finish. 
 

Bus Fees 
Zone 1 $350 a term 
Zone 2 $300 a term 
Zone 3 $250 a term 
Zone 4 $200 a term 

 
Bus fees are charged by Zones. Bus fees are invoiced at the beginning of each term. Cancellation of this 
service is to be sent in writing to info@tradecollege.com.au and provide one term’s notice. No refunds are 
given. 
 
I hereby give permission for my student to travel on the Australian Trade College North Brisbane Bus Service 
and fully understand the Queensland Transport Code of Conduct for which my student must abide. 
 
I agree to pay the scheduled bus fee. An invoice will be raised for each family at the beginning of each term 
for costs incurred for travelling on the College bus. This is a term charge irrespective of the number of days 
travelling. Your seat booking is for the entire term and no refunds will be given if you do not use the service at 
any time during the term or if you elect to use alternative means of transport before the end of the term.  
 
The College has an agreement with BusMinder to provide a parents, students and school staff with real-time 
information on the location of students utilising the College Bus Service through GPS and smartcard 
technology. 

BusMinder is an online ‘cloud’ service provider and stores personal information to provide this service to the 
College. Some limited personal information will be provided to this service provider to enable them to 
authenticate users that access their service. 

This personal information will reside on the service provider’s ‘cloud’ servers situated inside Australia.  

The College has strict protocols in place to require that BusMinder is and remains compliant with Australian 
Privacy regulations and manages the integrity of its IT security, however the College will not be liable for any 
third party breach of this nature. 

By signing this authority you consent to your child’s name/student ID/address being provided to BusMinder for 
utilisation of the college’s bus services 

Consent 
Parent/Caregivers Name:   
 
Signature: _______________________________   Date:   
  

mailto:info@tradecollege.com.au
https://translink.com.au/travel-with-us/school-travel/code-of-conduct


 

2024 Sem 2 Bus Service Booking Form.docx  Issued/Revised 4/6  17-07-2024 
 UNCONTROLLED COPY WHEN PRINTED Page 4 of 4 

 
 
 
 


